
ABV-Indian Institute of Information Technology and Management Gwalior 

 

Academic Calendar: Ist Year (November 2022 – June 2023) 

 

Events Date(s) 

Registration for Ist Semester B.Tech. and IPG Students  04 Nov 2022 (Fri) 

Orientation Programme  05 Nov 2022 (Sat) 

Induction Program  07 Nov 2022 (Mon) - 12 Nov 2022(Sat) 

Classes Begin  07 Nov 2022 (Mon) 

Last Date for Late Registration with Penalty #  10 Nov 2022 (Thu) 

Mid-Semester Examination (Laboratory)  19 Dec 2022 (Mon) - 20 Dec 2022 (Tue) 

Mid-Semester Examination (Theory)  21 Dec 2022 (Wed) - 24 Dec 2022 (Sat) 

Mid-Semester Break   25 Dec 2022 (Sun) - 02 Jan 2023 (Mon) 

Application for Re-Mid-Semester Examination (Theory and Laboratory) *  26 Dec 2022 (Mon) 

Re-Mid-Semester Examination (Theory and Laboratory)  28 Dec 2022 (Wed) - 29 Dec 2022 (Thu) 

Last date for Return of Corrected Answer Scripts of Mid-Sem Examination  03 Jan 2023 (Tue) 

Last date for Submission of Mid-Sem Marks to Academic Sect (Hard Copy)  04 Jan 2023 (Wed) 

Foundation Day of ABV-IIITM Gwalior  17 Jan 2023 (Tue) 

End-Semester Feedback  15 Feb 2023 (Wed) - 17 Feb 2023 (Fri) 

Last Day of Classes  17 Feb 2023 (Fri) 

Display of Pre-End-Semester Marks   17 Feb 2023 (Fri) 

End-Semester Examination (Laboratory)  18 Feb 2023 (Sat) - 20 Feb 2023 (Mon) 

End-Semester Examination (Theory)  21 Feb 2023 (Tue) - 26 Feb 2023 (Sun) 

Application for Re-End-Semester Examination (Theory and Laboratory) *  27 Feb 2023 (Mon) 

Re-End-Semester Examination (Theory and Laboratory)  01 Mar 2023 (Wed) - 02 Mar 2023 (Thu) 

Vacation (For Ist year Students)  03 Mar 2023 (Fri) - 12 Mar 2023 (Sun) 

Submission of Grades to the Academic Section (Hard copy)  06 Mar 2023 (Mon) 

Moderation of Grades  07 Mar 2023 (Tue) 

Submission of Final Grades to the Academic Section (Hard copy)  10 Mar 2023 (Fri) 

Registration for IInd Semester B.Tech. and IPG Students  13 Mar 2023 (Mon) 

Classes Begin  14 Mar 2023 (Tue) 

Last date for Late Registration with Penalty #  20 Mar 2023 (Mon) 

Mid-Semester Examination (Laboratory)  28 Apr 2023 (Fri) - 29 Apr 2023 (Sat) 

Mid-Semester Examination (Theory)  01 May 2023 (Mon) - 04 May 2023 (Thu) 

Mid-Semester Break   05 May 2023 (Fri) - 10 May 2023 (Wed) 

Application for Re-Mid-Semester Examination (Theory and Laboratory) *  05 May 2023 (Fri) 

Re-Mid-Semester Examination (Theory and Laboratory)  08 May 2023 (Mon) - 09 May 2023 (Tue) 

Last date for Return of Corrected Answer Scripts of Mid-Sem Examination  11 May 2023 (Thu) 

Last date for Submission of Mid-Sem Marks to Academic Sect (Hard Copy)  12 May 2023 (Fri) 

End-Semester Feedback  14 Jun 2023 (Wed) – 16 Jun 2023 (Fri) 

Last Day of Classes  16 Jun 2023 (Fri) 

Display of Pre-End-Semester Marks   16 June 2023 (Fri) 

End-Semester Examination (Laboratory)  19 Jun 2023 (Mon) - 20 Jun 2023 (Tue) 

End-Semester Examination (Theory)  21 Jun 2023 (Wed) - 26 Jun 2023 (Mon) 

Vacation (for Ist Year Students)   27 Jun 2023 (Tue) - 25 Jul 2023 (Tue) 

Application for Re-End-Semester Examination (Theory and Laboratory) *  27 Jun 2023 (Tue) 

Re-End-Semester Examination (Theory and Laboratory)  29 Jun 2023 (Thu) - 30 Jun 2023 (Fri) 

Submission of Grades to the Academic Section (Hard copy)  05 Jul 2023 (Wed) 

Moderation of Grades  06 Jul 2023 (Thu) 

Submission of Final Grades to Academic Sect (Hard copy)  07 Jul 2023 (Fri) 

Registration of New Students – BTech, IPG, MTech, MBA and PhD  24 Jul 2023 (Mon) 

Orientation Programme for New Students (2023 Batch)  25 Jul 2023 (Tue) 

Classes Begin for 2023 Batch  26 Jul 2023 (Wed) 

Registration of Old Students - BTech, IPG, MTech, MBA and PhD  26 Jul 2023 (Wed) 

Classes Begin for Old Students  27 Jul 2023 (Thu) 

Late Registration for all students IPG, MBA, M Tech, & PhD with penalty #  02 Aug 2023 (Wed) 

*Only on the genuine/medical ground/approved by the Competent Authority, as per Institute Norms 

#No Registration will be entertained after this date 

- Dates of annual fests, e.g., Aurora, Twaran, shall be decided latter. 

 

Dean of Academic Affairs 

To: Director/Faculty Members/Registrar/Students/F&A 


